



2015:UHC:4270

WPSB No. 278 of 2013

Hon'ble K.M. Joseph, C.J.

Hon'ble V.K. Bist, J.

Mr. Vikas Bahuguna, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. P.C. Bisht, Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand / respondent nos. 1 to 3.

Mr. I.M. Quddusi, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. J.C. Karnataka, Advocate for respondent nos. 4 & 5.

List this matter on 25th September, 2014 along with Writ Petition (S/B) No. 196 of 2014.

(V.K. Bist, J.) (K.M. Joseph, C.J.)

19.09.2014

Rathour