



2015:UHC:4270

WPSB No.278 OF 2013

Hon'ble V. K. Bist, A.C.J.

Hon'ble U. C. Dhyani, J.

On the request made on behalf of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter in the week commencing 01.12.2014 alongwith connected matters.

\

(U. C. Dhyani, J.) (V. K. Bist, A.C.J.)

Dated 03.11.2014

Rawat