



2015:UHC:4270

WPSB No. 278/2013

Hon'ble V.K. Bist, ACJ.
Hon'ble U.C. Dhyani, J.

At the request of Mr. JC Karnatak,
Advocate for respondent no. 4 & 5, put up this
petition on 08.xii.2014.

(U.C. Dhyani, J.) (V.K. Bist, ACJ.)
02.xii.2014

NCM: