



2015:UHC:4270

WPSB No. 278 of 2013

Hon'ble K.M. Joseph, C.J.

Hon'ble V.K. Bist, J.

Mr. Shashank Pande, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Rajeev Bisht, Brief Holder for State.

Mr. I.M. Quddusi, Advocate for respondent nos. 4 & 5.

List this case tomorrow alongwith connected matters.

(V.K. Bist, J.)

(K.M. Joseph, C.J.)

11.12.2014

Parul