



2015:UHC:4270

WPSB No. 278 of 2013

Hon'ble K.M. Joseph, C.J.

Hon'ble V.K. Bist, J.

Mr. Manoj Tiwari, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Alok Mahra, Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr. Rajeev Singh Bisht, Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand/respondent Nos. 1 to 3.

Mr. I.M. Quddusi, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. J.C. Karnataka for respondent Nos. 4 & 5.

List alongwith connected matters on 3rd March, 2015 at the request of learned counsel for the parties.

(V.K. Bist, J.)
27.02.2015

(K.M. Joseph, C.J.)
27.02.2015

P. Singh