



2015:UHC:4270

IA No. 1691/15 (Urgency Application)

IN

WPSB No. 278/2013

Hon'ble V.K. Bist, J.

Hon'ble U.C. Dhyani, J.

None appears for the applicant/ appellant
to press the urgency application.

Mr. Pradeep Joshi, Standing Counsel for
the State.

Adjourned, in the interest of justice.

(U.C. Dhyani, J.)

(V.K. Bist, J.)

09.04.2015

NCM: