



2015:UHC:4270

Urgency Application No. 1691 of 2015

In

WPSB No. 278 of 2013

Hon'ble K.M. Joseph, C.J.

Hon'ble V.K. Bist, J.

No representation for the applicant in the
Urgency Application.

List after three weeks.

(V.K. Bist, J.) (K.M. Joseph, C.J.)
29.04.2015

G